Uhazie,

Underwood,
Ullery,
Underwood,
Usher,

Umbel,

Ucinski (Weith)
Urban,

Umbel,

Ulery,

Ulery,

Umble, (Hileman)
Ulery, (Baker)

- %% .;.ﬁ .w.

uomodr

Ernest
William B.
Harold

Lula Mae
Russell Elisha
Mary Anna
Andrew G.

Austin Richard

ITrvin

.muonaou

Blanche

Pearl

125
145
155
161
172
258
298
300
335
L1
22

477
501




